MADOT Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on March 5, 2022
@ Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: March 1, 2022

Pay Period See NTP

Progress Estimate  ¢conpractip  220121-G09 Original Contract Amount$82,746.00

Number Start Date
1 szactor gl:r:/qigz r;?Isphalt Construction Pay Period End gﬂoazr;h 1, Zl(ne: cﬁ:;atnge Order $0.00

Current Contract Amount $82,746.00

Approval Date By User
March 1, 2022 Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by GIRGIA
March 3, 2022 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by roeged1
March 4, 2022 Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses1

Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete

September 1, 2022 September 1, 2022 0.48%
Contract Informational Dates Milestones

Date Description  Original Completion Date Current Completion Date =~ NO Milestones Exist for Contract

Acceptance Date

Awarded Date February 2, 2022 February 2, 2022
Letting Date January 21, 2022 January 21, 2022
Notice to Proceed Date April 4, 2022 April 4, 2022

Open to Traffic Date
Work Began Date

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 1

This Estimate Previous To Date
220121-G09
Total Posted Items Pay $397.00 $0.00 $397.00
Gross Item Adjustments SO0 s0.00 $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments ~ $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $397.00
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $397.00
Items Paid This Estimate Period
Project Number = Line Number Item Code Item Description Unit  Unit Price  Current Installed Qty = Current Installed Amount
J7M0267 5001 6189901 MISC.Adjust Mobilization for Contract Bond LS  $397.000 1 $397.00
Project J7M0267 - Total $397.00
Overall - Total $397.00

Contract Adjustments This Estimate
No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available
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o Missouri Department of Transportation
;:°D T Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Project Details

Contract Project Information

Project = Federal Project Route  County Location of Work
Number Proj. Description
Number
J7M0267 Seal coat uu BENTON  from Route 7 to end of state maintenance

Totals by Job Numbers

J7M0267 This Estimate Previous To Date
Posted Item Pay $397.00 $0.00 $397.00

Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Gross Item Pay $397.00 $0.00 $397.00

Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Revision 4/1/2020

Report Generated on March 5, 2022

Page 2 of 6



Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on March 5, 2022
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract
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MoDOT
#

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Project
Nm.CONTRACT No.

220121-G09 J7M0267

Category  Line
No.

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0010

0020

0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0081

0090

0100

5001

Item Description
Code
4091048 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT, SEAL COAT
4094011 SEAL COAT AGGREGATE, GRADE B1
6123000A TRUCK OR TRAILER MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)
6161005  CONSTRUCTION SIGNS
6161025  CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE)

6161099 ~ CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITH COMMUNICATION
INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, CONTRACTOR
RETAINED

6162004 TEMPORARY SHORT-TERM RUMBLE STRIPS
6181000  MOBILIZATION
6181000  MOBILIZATION

6206000C 4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING
PAINT, TYPE P BEADS

6206001C 4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT
MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS

6189901 MISC.Adjust Mobilization for Contract Bond

Bid

Net

Quantity = Change

11,442.00

32,693.00

1.00

673.00

250.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

13,422.00

13,422.00

0.00

Order

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-1.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

Total
Current
Quantity

11,442.00
32,693.00
1.00
673.00
250.00

2.00

2.00
0.00
1.00
13,422.00

13,422.00

1.00

Unit

GAL

SQYD

EA

SQFT

EA

EA

EA

Ls

LS

LF

LF

LS

Total
Posted
Approved
Qty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

1.00

Report Generated on March 5, 2022

Unit Price

$2.26
$0.76
$555.00
$6.15
$15.35

$1,025.00

$766.00
$11,605.31
$11,208.31
$0.31

$0.31

$397.00

Total Value POSTED
To Date (See report
generated date)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$397.00

Project JTM0267 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $397.00

220121-G09 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date

Revision 4/1/2020

$397.00
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on March 5, 2022
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

MoDOT
I

Project: JTM0267

Line Item Description DWR ~ DWR | Quantity Units Location From  Offset = To  Offset/ Comments
Number ~ Code Date  Approval = Posted Station/ | Distance = Station/ = Distance
Date Log Log
Mile Mile
5001 6189901 MISC. 2/28/22  3/1/22 100 LS RTEUU 0.000 CL 2,000 CL Contractors bond payment

No Data Available
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Mar 5, 2022
};°%D02,T' Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID:190621-F01

No Data Available

Mar 5, 2022 6 2:00:02 AM



