

Pay Estimate Created Date: March 1, 2022

Progress Estimate Number			ontract ID 2	20121-G09		Pay Period Start	See NTP Date	Original Contract Am	ount\$82,746.00		
1	-	-	levins Asphalt Cor ompany	nstruction	Pay Period En	d March 1, 2022	Net Change Order Amount Current Contract Ame	\$0.00 ount \$82,746.00			
Approval Date	e								By User		
March 1, 2022			(Generated and Ap	proved (and s	should be considered	Draft) at the F	Project Office Level by	GIRGIA		
March 3, 2022			Revie	ewed and Approve	ed (and shoul	d be considered Draf	t) at the Resid	ent Engineer Level by	roeged1		
March 4, 2022				Re	viewed and A	Approved at the Centi	al Office Cont	trollers Office Level by	ramses1		
Original Comp	letion	Date	Current Con	pletion Date	Actual C	Completion Date	% of C	% of Current Contract Amount Comple			
September	1, 2022	2	Septemb	er 1, 2022				0.48%			
		Contrac	t Informational D	ates		Mileston	es				
Date Descripti	on	Origina	I Completion Date	e Current Comp	letion Date	No Milestones Exis	t for Contract				
Acceptance Date											
Awarded Date		Februar	y 2, 2022	February 2, 202	22						
Letting Date		January	21, 2022	January 21, 20	22						
Notice to Proceed Date		April 4, 2	2022	April 4, 2022	April 4, 2022						
Open to Traffic Da	Open to Traffic Date										
Work Began Date											

Contract Total Pa	ay For Estimat	e No. 1								
				This Estimate		Previo	JS	To Date		
220121-G09 Contract Total Pa ems Paid This E	Gross Ite Incentive Disincen Liquidate Other Co	tive ed Damage ontract Adjus timate:	nts	\$397.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$397.00		\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		\$397.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$397.00		
Project Number	Line Number	Item Code		Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Current Installed Qty	Current Installed Amount		
J7M0267	5001	6189901	MISC.Ad	just Mobilization for Contract Bond	LS	\$397.000	1	\$397.00		
Project J7M026	7 - Total							\$397.00		
Overall - Total	\$397.00									
ontract Adjustm	ents This Estir	nate								
lo Contract Adjust ine Item Adjustm										

No Data Available



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

	Contract Project Information											
Project Number												
J7M0267		Seal coat	UU	BENTON	from Route 7 to end of stat	te maintenance						
Totals by J	Job Numbe	ərs			This Estimate	Draviaua	To Data					
J7100207		d Item Pay Item Adjustm		s Item Pay	This Estimate \$397.00 \$0.00 \$397.00	Previous \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	To Date \$397.00 \$0.00 \$397.00					
	Liquid	tive centive dated Damage Contract Adju	s		\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00					



Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period No Exceptions Exist on Contract

Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)

Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Nm.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
20121-G09	J7M0267	0001	0010	4091048	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT, SEAL COAT	11,442.00	0.00	11,442.00	GAL	0.00	\$2.26	\$0.00
		0001	0020	4094011	SEAL COAT AGGREGATE, GRADE B1	32,693.00	0.00	32,693.00	SQYD	0.00	\$0.76	\$0.00
		0001	0030	6123000A	TRUCK OR TRAILER MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)	1.00	0.00	1.00	EA	0.00	\$555.00	\$0.00
		0001	0040	6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	673.00	0.00	673.00	SQFT	0.00	\$6.15	\$0.00
		0001	0050	6161025	CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE)	250.00	0.00	250.00	EA	0.00	\$15.35	\$0.00
		0001	0060	6161099	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITH COMMUNICATION INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, CONTRACTOR RETAINED	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$1,025.00	\$0.00
		0001	0070	6162004	TEMPORARY SHORT-TERM RUMBLE STRIPS	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$766.00	\$0.00
		0001	0080	6181000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	-1.00	0.00	LS	0.00	\$11,605.31	\$0.00
		0001	0081	6181000	MOBILIZATION	0.00	1.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$11,208.31	\$0.00
		0001 0090 620600		6206000C	4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	13,422.00	0.00	13,422.00	LF	0.00	\$0.31	\$0.00
		0001	0100	6206001C	4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	13,422.00	0.00	13,422.00	LF	0.00	\$0.31	\$0.00
		0001	5001	6189901	MISC.Adjust Mobilization for Contract Bond	0.00	1.00	1.00	LS	1.00	\$397.00	\$397.00
	Project J7	7M0267 - To	otal Value	e Posted to D	ate as of Report Generated Date							\$397.00
220121-G09 Ove	rall - Total	Value Post	ed to Dat	te as of Repo	ort Generated Date							\$397.00



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Project:	Project: J7M0267												
Line Number	ltem Code	Description		DWR Approval Date		Units		From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments	
5001	6189901	MISC.	2/28/22	3/1/22	1.00	LS	RTE UU	0.000	CL	2.000	CL	Contractors bond payment	

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable). No Data Available



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID:190621-F01

No Data Available